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2508 750 mi

2588 200 mi

2588150 mi

2588 100 mi

40 253 mE

1.68

W rheia

Legend

I:l Cuarcite (QzArenits &

I:I Sandstone

| GrayWacke)
B Lutite-shales)
m Lutite+limestones
B sreccizs (hidron)
Stockwaork
“  ArgilicAlteration

Oz vein+ limonitey
Baritevein

=== Fault+sheazone

F i ae

400 555 mE

50 mt

404,800 mE

Caon = ok J

L

Aufgpt)

o ::

@ o05-1

0.1-05

<0.1




